General information about company

Scrip code 531456

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE952C01028

Name of the company

MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 lNhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llslted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Cat £ gory Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up derlvi shares }01 (cal 1 ted
ategory | © shareholders | up equity | equity underying | peld viD) shares {ca cuiated | N, of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (IIm) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIID As a | ¢ass eg: | Class | % of
0,
V) vh % of (A+B+C2) | x eg'y Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ‘Es;cromoter 3 18448507 18448507 |37.33 18448507 18448507 | 37.33
Group
B) Public 4104 30967493 30967493 | 62.67 30967493 30967493 | 62.67
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4107 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in |P'cdged or
O No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . ; encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of Ont fir y(l;lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eq}gty shares
@ sharcholder | =~ oranding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cam -
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 37.33 18448507
Group
B) Public 62.67 29097493
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 47546000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pe}id paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
.. | Depository [ (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (II) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
held (VD) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: |Class Total Votin
V) As a % of X egry i oht g
(A+B+C2) Hents
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 18448507 18448507 | 37.33 18448507 18448507 | 37.33
undivided Family
(S:';('IT)"tal 3 18448507 18448507 [37.33 18448507 18448507 | 37.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 18448507 18448507 | 37.33 18448507 18448507 | 37.33
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 394 18005845 18005845 | 36.44 18005845 18005845 | 36.44
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 10461440 10461440 | 21.17 10461440 10461440 | 21.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 128 2500208 2500208 |5.06 2500208 2500208 |5.06
(specity)
Sub-Total
B)3) 4104 30967493 30967493 | 62.67 30967493 30967493 | 62.67
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4104 30967493 30967493 | 62.67 30967493 30967493 | 62.67
(B)(2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4107 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4107 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | Pledged or
I;}(l) -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umoer o
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . L sa held in
ctibl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
convertivie | warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1 |No. [Asa % of total | Cemateranze
securities . . - 0. | tota 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 37.33 18448507
(SIL;b‘TOtal (A) 37.33 18448507
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.33 18448507
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 36.44 16160845
(a(ii)) 21.17 10461440
(e) 5.06 2475208
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 62.67 29097493
Total Public
Shareholding
62.67 29097493
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 47546000
Total
(A+B1C) 100 47546000
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Mr. Kiritkumar Patel and Mr. Dineshkumar P. Patel, Promoters of the company has acquired 89,77,834
Equity Shares comprising of 18.17% of the paid up share capital of the company from Mr. Bharatbhai P.
Patel other promoter of the company by way of Interse transfer through off market transaction in due
compliance of Regulation 10 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations,
2011.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kiritkumar Patel

Dineshkumar Patel

Patel Nirmal B

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACEPP2391R

ACEPP2392N

ARWPP5122H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8800435

8800434

847638

18448507

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8800435

8800434

847638

18448507

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.81

17.81

1.72

37.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8800435

8800434

847638

18448507

Class eg:y

Total

8800435

8800434

847638

18448507

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.81

17.81

1.72

37.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.81

17.81

1.72

37.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

8800435

8800434

847638

18448507




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mukesh Purshottamdas Patel

Sarojdevi Satyanarayan Kabra

Suman S Asrani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACJPP1373]

ABHPK6018L

AAMPA4484G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7382183

523190

743250

8648623

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7382183

523190

743250

8648623

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.94

1.06

1.5

17.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7382183

523190

743250

8648623

Class egry

Total

7382183

523190

743250

8648623

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.94

1.06

1.5

17.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.94

1.06

1.5

17.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7382183

523190

743250

8648623

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Non-Resident Indian | Clearing Bodies

Category HUF (NRI) Members Corporate

Bodies Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category Category Category

Name of the M P Patel Infrastructures Pvt Click here to go
Shareholders (I) Ltd back

PAN (II) AAGCM2205G Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 82 18 1 27 1 128

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 827775 |285583 150 1386700 1127830 2500208
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 827775 | 285583 150 1386700 1127830 2500208
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.68 0.58 0 2.81 2.28 5.07
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 827775 |285583 150 1386700 1127830 2500208

Class eg:y

Total 827775 |285583 150 1386700 1127830 2500208

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.68 0.58 0 2.81 228 5.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.68 0.58 0 2.81 2.28 5.07
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 827775 |260583 150 1386700 1127830 2475208




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



