General information about company								
Scrip code	531456							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE952C01028							
Name of the company	MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity shares held (IV)	equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	()		shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	18448507			18448507	37.33	18448507		18448507	37.33
(B)	Public	4104	30967493			30967493	62.67	30967493		30967493	62.67
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4107	49416000			49416000	100	49416000		49416000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				37.33					18448507
(B)	Public				62.67					29097493
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					47546000

	Table II - State	ement show	ing share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	1	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a %
				equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian	tian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	18448507			18448507	37.33	18448507		18448507	37.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	18448507			18448507	37.33	18448507		18448507	37.33
(2)	Foreign	eign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	18448507			18448507	37.33	18448507		18448507	37.33
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	reholder				<u> </u>	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3966	18005845			18005845	36.44	18005845		18005845	36.44
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	10461440			10461440	21.17	10461440		10461440	21.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	128	2500208			2500208	5.06	2500208		2500208	5.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4104	30967493			30967493	62.67	30967493		30967493	62.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4104	30967493			30967493	62.67	30967493		30967493	62.67
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		4107	49416000			49416000	100	49416000		49416000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4107	49416000			49416000	100	49416000		49416000	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				37.33					18448507
Sub-Total (A) (1)				37.33					18448507
(2)	Foreign			•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				37.33					18448507
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sharel	holder		ı		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				36.44					16160845
(a(ii))				21.17					10461440
(e)				5.06					2475208
Sub-Total (B) (3)				62.67					29097493
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				62.67					29097493
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					47546000
Total (A+B+C)				100					47546000

Text Block								
Textual Information()	Mr. Kiritkumar Patel and Mr. Dineshkumar P. Patel, Promoters of the company has acquired 89,77,834 Equity Shares comprising of 18.17% of the paid up share capital of the company from Mr. Bharatbhai P. Patel other promoter of the company by way of Interse transfer through off market transaction in due compliance of Regulation 10 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.							

	J	ndividuals/Hindu undivi	ded Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kiritkumar Patel	Dineshkumar Patel	Patel Nirmal B	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACEPP2391R	ACEPP2392N	ARWPP5122H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8800435	8800434	847638	18448507
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8800435	8800434	847638	18448507
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.81	17.81	1.72	37.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	8800435	8800434	847638	18448507
Class eg:y				
Total	8800435	8800434	847638	18448507
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.81	17.81	1.72	37.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.81	17.81	1.72	37.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	8800435	8800434	847638	18448507

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

	 			1
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mukesh Purshottamdas Patel	Sarojdevi Satyanarayan Kabra	Suman S Asrani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACJPP1373J	ABHPK6018L	AAMPA4484G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7382183	523190	743250	8648623
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7382183	523190	743250	8648623
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.94	1.06	1.5	17.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	7382183	523190	743250	8648623
Class eg:y				
Total	7382183	523190	743250	8648623
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.94	1.06	1.5	17.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.94	1.06	1.5	17.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7382183	523190	743250	8648623
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Other	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					M P Patel Infrastructures Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AAGCM2205G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	82	18	1	27	1	128
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	827775	285583	150	1386700	1127830	2500208
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	827775	285583	150	1386700	1127830	2500208
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	0.58	0	2.81	2.28	5.07
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)	I		
Class eg: X	827775	285583	150	1386700	1127830	2500208
Class eg:y						
Total	827775	285583	150	1386700	1127830	2500208
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	0.58	0	2.81	2.28	5.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	0.58	0	2.81	2.28	5.07
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	827775	260583	150	1386700	1127830	2475208

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence